22Liga Infantil 2°Control Junior y Absoluto Gandia
Gandia, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 4
02/12/2023 - 17:05

Masc., 200m Libre

14 - 55 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1de 11

2 RUBIN, Feliks
3 DE MARCOS VICO, Alejandro
4 BART FORTEA, Juan

Serie 2de 11

1 RUBIO IBANEZ, Ignacio

2 GOMEZ TRONCHONI, Leonardo
3 MICO SOLER, David

4 GIMENO REY, Jordi

5 TORRENT COMPANY, Quim

Serie 3de 11

1 GINER RUIZ, Luis
2 OLMOS MONCHO, Angel
3 OVEJERO PARDO, Alvaro

4 SALAMANCA OLAYA, Hector Julian

5 ARNAU BARBERA, Roger
6 MARCO ALBERT, Ferran

Serie 4 de 11

1 HERRERO MARQUINA, Alberto
2 MARTIN ARGENTE, Quique

3 REDONDO ROSALENY, Hector
4 ROMERO CARCEL, Daniel

5 CUCIUC, Rodion

6 VALLES PELLO, lzian

Serie 5de 11

1 VANO GARCIA, Victor

2 SORRIBES FERNANDEZ, Adrian
3 REQUENA ROMEU, Oscar

4 RODRIGUEZ FURIO, Santiago

5 COCERA BECHALANI, Gaston

6 ROVIRA MARTINEZ, Marco

Serie 6 de 11
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1 CARBONELL SEMESHKO, Yeray Enriql0
2 SANDOYA PARRALES, William Wyatt 08

3 SANTAMARIA NAVARRO, Abel
4 MEDINA MICO, Raul

5 NICOLA GALLEGO, Marc

6 VILLAVERDE COMPAN, Javier

08
10
07
09

C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N. Picassent
C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C. Sirenas Catarroja
C.N. Picassent
C.N. Xativa

C.N. Xativa

C.N. Picassent

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Riba-Roja

C.N. Fenix Manises

C.N. Xativa

C.N. Xativa

C.N. Picassent

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Riba-Roja

C.N. Riba-Roja

C.N. Xativa

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Riba-Roja

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Picassent

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Picassent

C. Sirenas Catarroja

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

2585

3:12.87
3:11.99
3:12.22
3:18.69

2:57.33
2:49.47
2:45.00
2:46.49
2:50.19
3:00.65

2:43.95
2:40.74
2:36.85
2:39.61
2:41.27
2:43.97

2:34.26
2:35.59
2:31.82
2:30.40
2:33.80
2:36.39

2:25.78
2:24.50
2:23.66
2:23.70
2:25.08
2:31.58
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22Liga Infantil 2°Control Junior y Absoluto Gandia
Gandia, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 4, Masc., 200m Libre

Serie 7 de 11
1 GONZALEZ BERTOMEU, Vicent

2 SAN NICOLAS MARTINEZ, Daniel

3 RODRIGO CACERES, Diego

4 GASCO FRESNEDA, Carles

5 PARDO ESTARELLES, Rodrigo
6 ROBLEDO TEBA, Hector

Serie 8 de 11

1 ESTEVE BELL, Joan

2 REAL BALLESTER, Daniel

3 MARTEL PAREJA, Ignacio

4 PINILLA CORDIDO, Daniel

5 MURGUI ALCQOY, Hector

6 MACHIO CEVALLOS, Erick

Serie 9de 11

1 PEREZ MARTI, Adrian

2 ARENAS VALIENTE, Javier

3 JORGE TOMAS, Guillem

4 VALDES GREGORI, Ferran

5 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, Sergio
6 TELLO MARTINEZ, lan

Serie 10 de 11

1 FERNANDEZ MORELLO, Alvaro
2 CLIMENT VITORIA, Kiko

3 VALERA FERNANDEZ, Gonzalo
4 GARCIA PEREZ, Felipe Manuel
5 PINILLA CORDIDO, Andres

6 MORENO DE LA OSSA, Jose

Serie 11 de 11

1 ZHU ZHANG, Juh Yu Andres

2 JUAN MONTAGUT, Alvaro

3 BLANCO SANCHEZ, David

4 CASTELLO BARRACHINA, Josep
5 CABO FASONE, Miquel

6 PERALES CURSA, Carlos

07
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08
08
08
08

08
07
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05
06
05

08
05
06
07
05
07
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C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Riba-Roja

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C. Sirenas Catarroja

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
Club Natacio Denia

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Riba-Roja

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Ferca-San Jose

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi

C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N. Ferca-San Jose

2:22.31
2:20.90
2:22.93
2:19.89
2:25.34
2:26.43

2:18.66
2:16.17
2:13.54
2:14.17
2:17.67
2:19.14

2:11.32
2:14.60
2:08.11
2:08.72
2:11.12
2:15.18

2:07.02
2:03.90
2:03.32
2:07.26
2:09.03
2:11.40

2:03.84
2:00.65
1:58.25
1:59.59
2:02.05
2:05.23
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